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FEE R e TE
R mhE Perkins
RHNES 1106A-70TAG4
R A B GRS FG Wilson
RREBIES FGL 30120
FEFIES FG100
JEEE BERERN
HTEE BRI HL =BT
S 50 HZ 60 HZ
RHHFIRE . RPM rpm 1500
MERE L (US gal) 394 (104.1)
TAEHE L (US gal) 45.1 (11.9)
ZHFHE L (US gal) 49.0 (12.9)
REHEAR B
RELE 6
B B
&I g
i mm (in) 105.0 (4.1)
Ptk mm (in) 135.0 (5.3)
#HRAER SRECEERSR
wEAEN K
EER BF
EHIER ISO 8528 G2
EHRL® 16.0:1
£/ 31 L (cu.in) 7.0 (427.8)
HHRE kg m? (Ib/in?) 1.26 (4306)
BE 12V
i il
Bt IR AT A 85
RANTE kg (Ib) 788 (1737)
EHHEE kg (Ib) 822 (1812)
RN 50 Hz 60 Hz
R R rpm 1500
FAERZHINE kW (hp) 178.9 (240.0)
ZRBEHININE kW (hp) 196.3 (263.0)
* ABMEP kPa (psi) 2041.0 (296.0)
% FABMEP kPa (psi) 2239.0 (324.7)
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B RIES
O#4€ 5
100 % fa kAt

75 % B AT

50 %At

50 HzEH
50 Hz#%& FA
60 HzE A
60 Hz& H

Ilh (US gal/h)
I/h (US gal/h)
Ilh (US gal/h)
Ilh (US gal/h)

49.0 (12.9) 45.1 (11.9)

49.0 (12.9)

34.6 (9.1)
37.8 (10.0)

23.3 (6.2)
25.6 (6.8)

ETFHEN0.85E M RFEBS2869 FRO#KI S

ZERRES

50

Hz

60 Hz

EREERRE
TRARRESE
ERARRESE
RA R e S ERE

m?3/min (cfm)
m3/min (cfm)
kPa

8.0 (32.1)

Paper Element

MEARE

50

Hz

60 Hz

RNRERE

KRREH
BREKZEBHRORE  £A
BREKEEBHORE €A
BRIZEANRE : £
BERIAEZANHRE . &H
BRABNEAE
BRARBRAHNIR

BER RS SBRE :

L (US gal)

kW (Btu/min)
kW (Btu/min)
kW (Btu/min)
kW (Btu/min)
kW (hp)
m>/min (cfm)
Pa (in H20)

27.0 (7.1)

78.2 (4447)
81.0 (4606)
24.3 (1382)
26.0 (1479)
5.0 (6.7)
307.2 (10849)
125 (0.5)

BOoX

Y RBNETREBIRHHRE

TRTHERESIKS0°C (122°F) 955,
FRREYMHIFG WilsonZ487 , LT B E7 &4 THIRTEE.

HBRE

JEBHIRE SRR
BHBHhAE .
HERAE

SEB R
EERRHAR

L (US gal)
L (US gal)

AR , &RE
16.5 (4.4)

14.9 (3.9)

API Cl4 15W-40
7K

FRRS

50 Hz

60 Hz

BRAARYEE :
HRHRE : £/
HRARE : &/
HSEBE : £A
HREE &M

kPa (in Hg)
m>3/min (cfm)
m3/min (cfm)
°C (°F)

°C (°F)

15.0 (4.4)
34.9 (1232)
36.8 (1300)

580 (1076)
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bii PN A
FhRE RS
AVREF :

213
MO
12
P23
vy

Mark V

* BURTF B ERED

RRR BHEITEHIE

HIE : rpm

BERATEE : RRERS)
WIENEMA = TIF :
BIFIEC = THF :
BAgFELL/LN :
TLBTH

MRS 50 Hz

#EES 1 60 Hz

%

%
%

kW (Btu/min)
kW (Btu/min)

2250

+/- 0.5%
50

2.0%
2.0%

EN 55011
12.8 (728)

XK B RE TR

50 Hz :

BEAD

AR RN
SHAR
B

415/240V

kVA 311
% -

Xd 2.870
Xd 0.240
X'd 0.102

400/230V
230/115V
200/115V
290
3.090
0.260
0.102

380/220V
220/110V

259
3.430
0.290
0.113

220127V

367

2.550
0.220
0.084

N

RRAR B RE IR

60 Hz :

BEND

AR RN
SHAE
B

kVA - =
% - -
Xd - -
Xd - -
X'd - =

FrRESUER T ERFEE.
*ET O RRE AT HI30% B ERE
* BRTALEEIR M RS (KEE/ B SeA)
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BERD

415/240V
400/230V
380/220V
230/115V
220/127V
220/110V

200/115V

EE
kVA
200
200
200
200
200
200

200

kw
160
160
160
160
160
160

160

#H
kVA
220
220
220
220
220
220

220

kw
176
176
176
176
176
176

176

240V

230V

220V

i HH#UE 560 Hz

BERD

4801277V
440/254V
416/240V
400/230V
380/220V
240/139V
240/120V
230/115V
220/127V
220/110V

208/120V

EE
kVA

kw

&
kVA

kw

240/120

220/110
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= SOAR POWER GROUP
Http://www.soarpower.com
« = 4 s E-mail:sale@soarpower.com

SOAR GROUP Hotline:+86-4008111308
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